



Invoice

US Rigging Supply
1600 E. McFadden Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705
(714) 545-7444

Invoice Number: 0179709-IN
Invoice Date: 1/26/2026
Order Number: 0164681
Order Date: 1/20/2026
Salesperson: WAM
Customer Number: 00-0002309

OSR: JP-6

Accounts Payable Info

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

accounting@westechrigging.com

Sold To:

WESTECH (BISHOP LIFTING)
4140 W 11TH AVE
EUGENE, OR 97402

Confirm To:

JARED LEWIS

Phone: 541-344-6249

Fax: 541-344-0902

Ship To:

WESTECH RIGGING SALEM
2439 MCGILCHRIST ST. S.E.
SALEM, OR 97302

Email: jared.lewis@lifting.com

Customer P.O.	Ship VIA	Freight Terms	Freight Acct #	Terms	ANA Price	Amount
PO000132787	FEDEX GROUND - Fedex Ground	PREPAID		NET 30 DAYS/FOB SANTA		
Item Code	Unit	Ordered	Shipped	Back Ordered	ANA Price	Amount
TA-WEB-250G	EA	4.0000	4.0000	0.0000	19.9900	79.96
TREE-TIE WEB 3/4"x250' GRN						
TA-WEB-500G	EA	16.0000	16.0000	0.0000	32.4900	519.84
TREE-TIE WEB 3/4" x 500' GRN						
F-30-308-Z	EA	200.0000	200.0000	0.0000	0.2700	54.00
3/32 Z/P STAKE-EYE 1/4 EYE						
F-30-408-Z	EA	500.0000	500.0000	0.0000	0.6300	315.00
1/8 Z/P STAKE-EYE 1/4 EYE						
F-30-312-Z	EA	200.0000	200.0000	0.0000	0.3900	78.00
3/32 Z/P STAKE EYE 3/8 EYE						
M-10-204	EA	40.0000	40.0000	0.0000	1.7100	68.40
MS20664-C4 SGLSH BALL 1/8						
M-10-206	EA	40.0000	40.0000	0.0000	3.5600	142.40
MS20664-C6 SGLSH BALL 3/16						
M-10-208	EA	40.0000	40.0000	0.0000	9.9600	398.40
MS20664-C8 SGLSH BALL 1/4						
USR-50-AB	EA	10.0000	10.0000	0.0000	13.5000	135.00
DBL-LK AL HK BLU W/GLD 27kN						
USR-221-A3TU	EA	12.0000	12.0000	0.0000	19.1200	229.44
CARAB SWIVEL TPL-GATE AL						
USR-BRH-C09	EA	24.0000	24.0000	0.0000	22.0000	528.00
FORGED STEEL REBAR HOOK DBL-LK						
USR-01-CF07	EA	24.0000	0.0000	24.0000	9.4500	0.00
DBL LK SFTY HK FE Z359.1 07						
USR-02-CS07	EA	16.0000	16.0000	0.0000	18.0000	288.00
DBL-LK SFTY HK SVL Z359.107						

Continued



Invoice

US Rigging Supply
1600 E. McFadden Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705
(714) 545-7444

Invoice Number: 0179709-IN
Invoice Date: 1/26/2026
Order Number: 0164681
Order Date: 1/20/2026
Salesperson: WAM
Customer Number: 00-0002309

OSR: JP-6

Accounts Payable Info
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

accounting@westechrigging.com

Sold To:
WESTECH (BISHOP LIFTING)
4140 W 11TH AVE
EUGENE, OR 97402

Confirm To: JARED LEWIS
Phone: 541-344-6249
Fax: 541-344-0902

Ship To:
WESTECH RIGGING SALEM
2439 MCGILCHRIST ST. S.E.
SALEM, OR 97302

Email: jared.lewis@lifting.com

Customer P.O.	Ship VIA	Freight Terms	Freight Acct #	Terms	ANA Price	Amount
PO000132787	FEDEX GROUND - Fedex Ground	PREPAID		NET 30 DAYS/FOB SANTA		
Item Code	Unit	Ordered	Shipped	Back Ordered	ANA Price	Amount
USR-12-CTLM	EA	24.0000	24.0000	0.0000	11.5000	276.00
STL CARABINEER MOD-D 50kN T-LK						
USR-140-A3TU	EA	10.0000	0.0000	10.0000	14.5000	0.00
CARABINER TPL-GATE AL 25kN						
NO STOCK. ETA = MARCH.						
USR-107-A3TU	EA	24.0000	24.0000	0.0000	10.5000	252.00
BIG D TRP-GATE AL 28kN						
FLK-A20-15SE	EA	6.0000	6.0000	0.0000	72.5000	435.00
5/8x15'FLIP ORNG SGL SE KIT						
USR-PMS-AU	EA	12.0000	12.0000	0.0000	11.5000	138.00
SWING PULLEY ALUM 73/58 20kN						
USR-PFB-AU	EA	12.0000	12.0000	0.0000	11.0000	132.00
MINI PULLEY ALUM 81/45						
USR-46-S	EA	24.0000	24.0000	0.0000	5.9900	143.76
ROUND RING 46mm 304SS 24kN						
K-16-16	EA	12.0000	12.0000	0.0000	8.3000	99.60
TWISTED SHACKLE 1/2" 316SS						
K-12-06	EA	10.0000	10.0000	0.0000	1.5000	15.00
LONG D SHACKLE 3/16" 316SS						
K-12-10	EA	10.0000	10.0000	0.0000	3.2500	32.50
LONG D SHACKLE 5/16" 316SS						
K-12-12	EA	12.0000	12.0000	0.0000	5.5000	66.00
LONG D SHACKLE 3/8" 316SS						
K-12-16	EA	16.0000	16.0000	0.0000	9.0500	144.80
LONG D SHACKLE 1/2" 316SS						

Continued



Invoice

US Rigging Supply
1600 E. McFadden Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705
(714) 545-7444

Invoice Number: 0179709-IN
Invoice Date: 1/26/2026
Order Number: 0164681
Order Date: 1/20/2026
Salesperson: WAM
Customer Number: 00-0002309

OSR: JP-6

Accounts Payable Info
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

accounting@westechrigging.com

Sold To:
WESTECH (BISHOP LIFTING)
4140 W 11TH AVE
EUGENE, OR 97402

Confirm To: JARED LEWIS
Phone: 541-344-6249
Fax: 541-344-0902

Ship To:
WESTECH RIGGING SALEM
2439 MCGILCHRIST ST. S.E.
SALEM, OR 97302

Email: jared.lewis@lifting.com

Customer P.O.	Ship VIA	Freight Terms	Freight Acct #	Terms	ANA Price	Amount
PO000132787	FEDEX GROUND - Fedex Ground	PREPAID		NET 30 DAYS/FOB SANTA		
Item Code	Unit	Ordered	Shipped	Back Ordered	ANA Price	Amount
USR-MRG-200	EA	36.0000	36.0000	0.0000	24.0000	864.00
PROCLIMB MINI ROPE GRAB 1/2-5/						
FL-A16-08SE	EA	6.0000	6.0000	0.0000	36.5000	219.00
1/2x8'FLIP ORNG SGL SE						
FL-A16-10SE	EA	6.0000	6.0000	0.0000	37.0000	222.00
1/2x10' FLIP ORG SGL SWVL						
FL-A24-18SE	EA	3.0000	3.0000	0.0000	51.0000	153.00
3/4x18' FLIP ORG SGL SWVL						
FL-A16-12SS	EA	12.0000	12.0000	0.0000	45.0000	540.00
1/2x12' FLIP ORG DBL SWVL						
FL-A20-10SE	EA	6.0000	6.0000	0.0000	40.5000	243.00
5/8x10' FLIP ORG SGL SWVL						
FL-A20-12SE	EA	8.0000	8.0000	0.0000	41.0000	328.00
5/8x12' FLIP ORG SGL SWVL						
FL-A20-15SE	EA	6.0000	6.0000	0.0000	42.5000	255.00
5/8x15'FLIP ORNG SGL SE						
FL-A24-12SE	EA	4.0000	4.0000	0.0000	47.0000	188.00
3/4x12' FLIP ORG SGL SWVL						
FL-A24-15SE	EA	5.0000	5.0000	0.0000	49.0000	245.00
3/4x15' FLIP ORG SGL SWVL						
FLK-A20-10SE	EA	8.0000	8.0000	0.0000	70.5000	564.00
5/8x10' FLIP ORG SGL SWVL KIT						
FLK-A20-12SE	EA	6.0000	6.0000	0.0000	71.5000	429.00
5/8x12' FLIP ORG SGL SWVL KIT						
FLK33-A16L-08ASE	EA	8.0000	8.0000	0.0000	82.5000	660.00
PROCLIMB 1/2X8' KIT LIME/GREY						

Continued



Invoice

US Rigging Supply
1600 E. McFadden Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705
(714) 545-7444

Invoice Number: 0179709-IN

Invoice Date: 1/26/2026

Order Number: 0164681

Order Date: 1/20/2026

Salesperson: WAM

OSR: JP-6

Customer Number: 00-0002309

Accounts Payable Info

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

accounting@westechrigging.com

Sold To:

WESTECH (BISHOP LIFTING)
4140 W 11TH AVE
EUGENE, OR 97402

Confirm To:

JARED LEWIS

Phone: 541-344-6249

Fax: 541-344-0902

Ship To:

WESTECH RIGGING SALEM
2439 MCGILCHRIST ST. S.E.
SALEM, OR 97302

Email: jared.lewis@lifting.com

Customer P.O.	Ship VIA	Freight Terms	Freight Acct #	Terms		
PO000132787	FEDEX GROUND - Fedex Ground	PREPAID		NET 30 DAYS/FOB SANTA ANA		
Item Code	Unit	Ordered	Shipped	Back Ordered	Price	Amount
FLK33-A16L-10ASE PROCLIMB 1/2X10' KIT LIME/GREY	EA	8.0000	8.0000	0.0000	83.5000	668.00
FLK33-A16L-12ASE PROCLIMB 1/2X12' KIT LKIT LIME	EA	8.0000	8.0000	0.0000	84.0000	672.00
FLK3-A20-10SE 5/8X10'KIT ORG SWVL W BTR GRAB	EA	6.0000	6.0000	0.0000	73.5000	441.00
FLK3-A20-12SE 5/8X12'KIT ORG SWVL W BTR GRAB	EA	6.0000	6.0000	0.0000	75.0000	450.00

Tracking Number: 888215603622;

Seller warrants that the goods shall be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of ninety (90) days from the date of delivery to customer. Seller's sole responsibility shall be to repair or replace any items which it deems to be defective. SELLER DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES WITH RESPECT TO THE GOODS (INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, WARRANTIES AS TO THE MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE), EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. A deferred price differential of 1.5% per month added on all past due accounts. In consideration of credit, as above provided, purchaser agrees to pay reasonable attorney's fees in any action required to collect the above amount. SELLER'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS WILL CONTROL IF THERE IS A CONFLICT WITH THE BUYER'S PURCHASE ORDER.

Net Invoice:	11,712.10
Less Discount:	0.00
Freight:	0.00
Sales Tax:	0.00
Invoice Total:	11,712.10

1/26/2026 4:44:04PM